
 
 

MARCH 
12 
19-20 

NAF El Centro Annual Air Show 
Los Angeles County Air Show 

NAF El Centro, CA 
Lancaster, CA 

   

APRIL 
02-03 
09-10 
16-17 
23-24 
30 

Southernmost Air Spectacular 
Wings Over South Texas Air Show 
Smoky Mountain Air Show 
NAS Fort Worth JRB Air Power Expo 
MCAS Cherry Point Air Show 

NAS Key West, FL 
NAS Kingsville, TX 
Knoxville, TN 
NAS Fort Worth JRB, TX 
MCAS Cherry Point, NC 

   

MAY 
01 
07-08 
14-15 
21-22 
25 
27 
28-29 

MCAS Cherry Point Air Show 
Guardians of Freedom Air Show 
Spirit of St. Louis Air Show 
Lynchburg Regional Air Show 
USNA Air Show 
USNA Graduation Flyover 
Jones Beach Air Show 

MCAS Cherry Point, NC 
Lincoln, NE 
St. Louis, MO 
Lynchburg, VA 
US Naval Academy, MD 
US Naval Academy, MD 
Jones Beach, NY 

   

JULY 
02-04 
09-10 
16 
23-24 
30-31 

National Cherry Festival Air Show 
Gary Air Show 
Pensacola Beach Air Show 
SD Air National Guard 70th Air Show 
Arctic Thunder Open House 

Traverse City, MI 
Gary, IN 
Pensacola Beach, FL 
Sioux Falls, SD 
Elmendorf AFB, AK 

 

AUGUST 
06-07 Seafair Air Show Seattle, WA 
   

SEPTEMBER 
03-05 
10-11 
17-18 
24-25 

Cleveland National Air Show 
NAS Oceana Air Show 
National Championship Air Races 
MCAS Miramar Air Show 

Cleveland, OH 
NAS Oceana, VA 
Reno, NV 
MCAS Miramar, CA 

   

OCTOBER 
01-02 
08-09 
15-16 
 
22-23 

California Capital Air Show 
San Francisco Fleet Week 
Maryland Fleet Week and Air Show 
Baltimore 
Wings Over Houston Air Show 

Sacramento, CA 
San Francisco, CA 
Baltimore, MD 
 
Houston, TX 

   

NOVEMBER 
05-06 
11-12 

Birthplace of the Blue Angels Air Show 
Blue Angels Homecoming Air Show 

Jacksonville Beach, FL 
NAS Pensacola, FL 

 

 


